

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl) No(s).6424-6425/2007

STATE OF H.P. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

DHARAM PAL & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 291 of 2008
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5684 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6205 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6206 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6243 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6244 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6245 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6246 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6378 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6614 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6692 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6727 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 24/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In SLP(Crl) Nos.6424-6425/2007
Await service.

-2-

Item No. 84

SLP(Crl) Nos. 5684 & 6245 of 2007

Service is complete.

SLP(Crl) NO. 291 of 2008

Issue fresh notice.

SLP(Crl)Nos.6205,6206,6246,6378,6692,6614 and 6727 of 2007

Furnish fresh and correct address within a week.

Issue fresh notice in correct address.

List again on 21.7.2008.

Show name of the learned counsel for the petitioner in all the matters in the cause list.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

ns