

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M. P. B H A D R A N

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl)No(s).6424- 6425/ 2007

S T A T E O F H . P .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

D H A R A M P A L & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

W I T H S L P ( C r l ) N O . 1 7 0 o f 2 0 0 9

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 2 9 1 o f 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 5 6 8 4 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 5 6 9 0 o f 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 2 0 5 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 2 0 6 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 2 4 3 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 2 4 4 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 2 4 5 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 2 4 6 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 3 7 8 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 6 1 4 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 6 9 2 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 6 7 2 7 o f 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 8 8 3 o f 2 0 0 9

(With office report)

Date: 28/04 / 2 0 0 9 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

Item No.22

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SL P(C R L) NO. 6424- 6425/ 2007 AN D CONN EC T E D M A T T E R S

Service is complete.

SL P(C R L) NO.6206 / 2007

Await service.

SL P(C R L.) NO. 291/2008

Petitioner to file spare copies in a week to issue fresh notice.

SL P(C R L) NO. 6378/ 2007 AN D CONN EC T E D M A T T E R S

Petitioner to furnish the correct address of unserved  
respondents within two weeks to issue fresh notice.

SL P(C R L) NO. 5690/ 2008 AN D 170/2009

Await service.

SL P(C R L.) NO. 883/2009

Petitioner to furnish the complete address of the sole  
respondent within two weeks to issue fresh notice.

List again on 16.7.2009.

(M.P.B H A D R A N )

Registrar

hj