

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl) No(s).6424-6425/2007

STATE OF H.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARAM PAL &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 170 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 291 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5684 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5690 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6205 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6206 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6243 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6244 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6245 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6246 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6378 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6614 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6692 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 6727 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 883 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 16/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

Item No.33

-2-

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rashid Ali Khan,  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(Crl.) Nos.6424-6425, 5684, 6205, 6243, 6244, 6245, 5690/2008  
and 170/2009

Service is complete.

SLP(Crl) No.6206/2007

Petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on  
the respondents in a week.

SLP(Crl.) No.291/2008

Petitioner to file spare copy in a week for issuance of  
notice to the respondent.

SLP(Crl.) Nos.6378, 6246, 6692, 6614, 6727/2007 and 883/2009

Petitioner to furnish the fresh address within three  
weeks and to take steps for service of notice on the respondents  
thereafter.

List again on 25.8.2009.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd