

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6206/2007

STATE OF H.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEN MOHD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

SLP(CRL.) NO.6246/2007

SLP(CRL.) NO.6378/2007

SLP(CRL.) NO.6692/2007

SLP(CRL.) NO.6614/2007

SLP(CRL.) NO.8706/2009

Date: 01/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vijay Pal, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr Himinder Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Advocate appearing for the petitioner states that State authorities has not forwarded fresh addresses of the unserved respondents.

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution against unserved respondents.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj